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Get it  now!

Refresh 
yourself and 

enjoy the 
summer!

A soothing 
balm for the 
skin!
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+

80144   

175,96 €

141,96 €

119,99 €

99,99 €

(3 x 1000 ml)      

(360 tablets / 252 g)

(29,76 € per 100g)

(24,80 € per 100g)

96,99 €

Stay fit & active
during the summer

Aloe Vera Drinking Gel Peach supports your energy metabolism2 and tastes pleasantly 
sweet3 without added sugar. Furthermore, it contains 98% Aloe Vera leaf gel.

Aloe Vera Drinking Gel*/**
Peach – 3-piece Set 80763

31 % OFF

THE STRONGEST ALLY
FOR YOUR HEART 
HEALTH

Super Omega Capsules
4-piece Set
Super Omega Capsules are rich in 
omega-3 fatty acids EPA and DHA, 
which are vital for maintaining 
cardiovascular health1. 
(4 x 60 capsules/100.8 g)

Regular price

Regular price

Special Set price only

Cyprus from 147,96 € only

Cyprus from 121,96 € 
only 82,99 €

Gift

BOOST YOUR METABOLISM

1 EPA and DHA contained in Super Omega Capsules support a healthy heart function. Therefore, a daily intake of at least 250 mg EPA and 
DHA is required. 
2 Vitamin C contained in Aloe Vera Drinking Gel Peach contributes to the normal function of metabolic processes aimed at the production 
of energy and helps reduce tiredness and fatigue. 
3 Aloe Vera Drinking Gel Peach contains natural sugars.   
*  Follow a balanced and varied diet in combination with a healthy lifestyle. 
** The environment matters to us. Therefore, we are gradually starting to deliver our Aloe Vera Drinking Gels without additional plastic caps. 
Depending on the time your order is placed, your next Drinking Gel will be a significant first step towards environmental sustainability.   

+ Gift Pro Balance*
value 36,99 €

Set price only

Special 
price

Extra
Gift



80982   

80935   

5 x 500  ml

65,98 €
48,99 €

(69,99 per 100 g)

(59,27 per 100 g)

84,95 €
59,99 €

(24,00 per 1000 ml)

(20,60 per 1000 ml)

41,49 €

51,49 €

Mind Master*/** 5-piece Set 
of your choice

Mind Master Extreme Performance Powder*
2-piece Set

YOUR QUICK ENERGY BOOST!

Mind Master Extreme gives a quick energy boost for mental and physical 
performance1,2,3. It protects your cells from oxidative stress4 and offers high 
performance in a convenient to-go format without added sugar. 
35 g / 14 Sticks per 2,5 g 

Regular price
Special Set price only 25 % OFF

GET YOURSELF 
THE POWER 
YOU NEED!

Mind Master Formula Green or Formula 
Red provides mental and physical 
energy1 and helps you stay focused 
every time you need to be at the top of 
your game.  Choose from the classic 
flavor with the full power of green tea 
and the red variation with the fruity taste 
of red grape. 

Regular price
Special Set price only

29 % 
OFF

1 Vitamin Β12 contained in Mind Master helps reduce tiredness and fatigue.
2 The caffeine contained in guarana helps enhance alertness and concentration. The caffeine contained in guarana contributes 
to an increased stamina and performance. 
3 Thiamine, vitamins Β6 and Β12 contained in Mind Master Extreme support mental health.
4 Vitamin Ε contained in Mind Master Extreme helps protect the cells from oxidative stress. 
* Follow a balanced and varied diet in combination with a healthy lifestyle. 
** The environment matters to us. Therefore, we are gradually starting to deliver our Aloe Vera Drinking Gels without additional 
plastic caps. Depending on the time your order is placed, your next Drinking Gel will be a significant first step towards environ-
mental sustainability.   

Special 
price

Special 
price

Cyprus from 55,98 € only

Cyprus from 69,95 € only
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+

+

80373   

131,97 €
87,98 €

(195,51 per 100 g)

(168,84 per 100 g)

80352   

89,97 €
59,98 €

75,98 €

51,98 €

Enjoy the summer

full of energy!

The intestine is largely responsible for 
our overall wellness, which is effected 
by the intestinal bacteria. Pro 12 supports 
the body with 1 billion probiotic bacteria 
per capsule. 

Woman Phyto2 offers maximum support during 
menopause with ingredients such as calcium and 
vitamin D that help maintain healthy bones and teeth1. 
With red clover extract for extra support. 

FOR AN 
OVERALL SENSE OF 
WELL-BEING 

WELLNESS DURING 
MENOPAUSE 

1 Vitamin D and calcium in Womany Phyto help maintain the normal condition of the bones and the teeth.
2 Calcium in Woman Phyto contributes to the normal signal transmission between the cells of the nervous system. 

Extra
Gift

Extra
Gift

2+1 Free

2+1
Free

Pro 12 Capsules* - 2+1 Set
(3 x 30 capsules / 15 g)
Total Set price 
Special Set offer only

Woman Phyto Capsules* - 2+1 Set
(3 x 90 capsules · per 46,8 g)

Total Set price
Special Set offer only

Cyprus from 113,97 € only

Cyprus from 77,97 € only



20708   

44,97 €
31,99 €

27529   

59,98 €
38,99 €

20707   

68,97 €
49,99 €

31,99 €

37,79 €

49,99 €

Aloe Vera 
Body Care Set

Aloe Vera 
Toning Set

Aloe Vera 
Face Care Set

GENTLE AND 
NOURISHING CARE

Aloe Vera Soft Skin Cream (100 ml), 
Refreshing Gel-Cream (50 ml) and 
Smoothing Hand Cream (75 ml), for 
intensive care with the power of Aloe 
Vera.
Regular price
Special Set price only

28 % OFF

34 % OFF

27 % OFF

STRONG ALONE, 
UNBEATABLE TOGETHER

Aloe Vera  Shaping Body Gel (200 
ml) and Multi-Corrective Body Cream 
(200 ml) have a shaping effect for 
a defined figure, toning and firming 
the skin of the abdomen, the upper 
arms, the upper legs and the thighs.

Regular price

+FREE Shower Glove

Special Set price only

PAMPERS 
THE SKIN
DAY & NIGHT

Aloe Vera Multi-Active Day Cream (50 ml), 
Regenerating Night Cream (50 ml) and 
Refining Eye Cream (15 ml) constitute the 
most powerful team of daily care experts 
for long-lasting freshness.

Regular price
Special Set price only

Special 
price

Special 
price

Special 
price

Cyprus from 44,97 € only

Cyprus from 57,98 € only

Cyprus from 68,97 € only
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20718   

46,38 €
29,99 €

20780   

152,61 €
87,98 €

28,49 €

83,98 €

Aloe Vera
Special Care Box

Aloe Vera
Vital Set

Refresh and 
regenerate the skin

35 % OFF

SOOTHING WARMTH & 
A REFRESHING FEELING
FOR THE BODY

Aloe Vera Relieving Thermo Lotion (100 
ml) is the ideal product to relieve muscle 
tension. Aloe Vera All-Purpose MSM 
Body Gel (200 ml) provides a pleasant, 
refreshing skin sensation.

Regular price
Special Set price only

UNIQUE OFFER:
EMERGENCY CARE Χ 3

Aloe Vera Protecting Propolis Cream (100 ml), Moisturizing 
Concentrated Gel (100 ml) and Instant Emergency Spray (400 ml) 
are the guardian angels of stressed skin areas in direct need of care. 

Regular price
Special Set price only

Special 
price

2+1 
Gift

Cyprus from 44,08 € only

Cyprus from 146,31 € only



Let your perfume 
take you on 
a fragrant 
journey!

33 %OFF



SANTORINIHAWAII

ANTIGUA

MARBELLA

VALENCIALOS ANGELES

SINGAPORE

BOSTON

STOCKHOLM MONACO

NIAGARA
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53,67 €
35,78 €

30058   

33,58 €Cyprus from 50,37 € only

LR Classics 2+1 Set 

MEN

WOMEN
SPECIAL 2+1 OFFER
CREATE YOUR OWN 
PERFUME CHOICE!

33 %OFF

Let your favourite fragrances take you on a journey 
to faraway destinations. Where will our fragrant 
creations lead you this time? The choice is yours! 
Choose your favourite perfumes and get ready for an 
unforgettable summer getaway! 
Regular price
Special Set price only

Special 
price



225,96 €
147,99 €

28245   

70,48 €
49,99 €

28469   

43,98 €
31,49 €

25004   

143,49 €

48,39 €

31,49 €

Cyprus from 220,36 € only

Cyprus from 68,28 € only

Cyprus from 43,98 € only

The proper care
for every demand

Serox Complete Set 

LR MICROSILVER PLUS 
Face Set  

Platinum Men’s 
Care Set 

SPECIAL PRICE
TARGETED 
ANTI-AGING CARE

The exclusive, highly effective special-care products have 
targeted action against signs of aging. Get the Set that 
includes Serox Intensive Result Cream (50 ml), Instant 
Result Serum (30 ml), Wrinkle Care (15 ml) and 
Professional Eye Pads (4 x 2 pads).

Regular price
Special Set price only

A MAN’S 
AFFAIR

29 %OFF

28 %OFF

34 % OFF

Platinum Anti-Aging Cream (50 ml) and Express Eye 
Cooler (30 ml) are tailored to the needs of men’s skin 
for easy and effective care!  
Regular price
Special Set price only

SPECIALTY SKINCARE &
ANTIBACTERIAL PROTECTION

Use the antibacterial Face Wash (150 ml) for your daily 
face cleansing in the morning and in the evening. Next, 
support the protection of the natural skin barrier by 
applying the Face Cream (50 ml).

Regular price
Special Set price only

Special 
price

Special 
price

Special 
price



72,48 €
51,99 €

41,97 €
29,99 €

28188   

28503
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50,99 €

28,99 €

Cyprus from 70,28 € only

Cyprus from 40,87 € only

Nanogold & Silk Set

Racine Set 

28 %OFF

28 % OFF

EFFECTIVE BASIC CARE
FOR REFRESHED SKIN

EFFECTIVE PROTECTION
FROM PHOTOAGING

The high-quality combination of micronized gold 
particles and silk proteins protects the skin from UV 
radiation, stimulating the formation of collagen.  

Regular price
Special Set price only

The effective basic care by Racine includes the Day Cream 
(50 ml), the Night Cream (50 ml) and the Eye Cream (15 
ml), with moisturizing ingredients that activate the skin and 
counteract the appearance of the first signs of aging. 

Regular price
Special Set price only

Special 
price

Special 
price



20639   

17,89 €
12,49 €

LR Health & Beauty Systems reserves the right to bring about changes on 
the products due to technical and quality improvements and disclaims any 

responsibility for misunderstandings due to typographical errors.
All prices include VAT

LR Health & Beauty Systems MEPE – 

14452 Metamorphosi, Attiki

Your LR Partner

C
od

e:
 9

53
70

-7
10

GR/CY

11,69 €

A soothing 
balm for the 
skin!

Aloe Vera 
Moisturizing 
Body Balm

NOURISHES, TREATS
AND MOISTURIZES

Light, quickly absorbing body balm with 69% 
Aloe Vera gel and organic magnolia extract 
for visibly softer skin. 
200ml

Regular price
Special Set price only

30 % OFF

Cyprus from 16,79 € only

Special 
price


